Relays and Sw
itches
E
CR Magnetics, Inc.   3500 Scarlet Oak Blvd.   St. Louis  MO  USA  63122  V: 636-343-8518  F: 636-343-5119
Web: http://www.crmagnetics.com E-mail: sales@crmagnetics.com
Another HUNTINGTON ELECTRIC Company
79
Current Sensor

0.61 (15.5) DIA. CR9550
AWG #22, 12 (304) LONG
0.875
(22.2)
1.062
(27)
IN
(MM)
0.875
(22.2)
CR9521
1.614(41)
CR9550
1.775 (45)
Part Number AC Current Range
CR9521-10 10
CR9521-20 20
CR9521-50 50
CR9550-10 10
CR9550-20 20
CR9550-50 50
CR9580-10 10
CR9580-20 20
CR9580-50 50
CR9550-10-M 10
CR9550-20-M 20
CR9550-50-M 50
CR9580-10-M 10
CR9580-20-M 20
CR9580-50-M 50
1.45
36.86 mm
1.95
49.57 mm